(Y)TED
hygienic pressure switch
20
13
-1
1-
21

e
Page 5 / 5Data sheet A31.08
Codification (Y)TED
– xx . x . xxx . x / xxxx
Model
2 galv. Separated switching points, 4...20mA (3 wires) TED5
2 switching points, 4...20mA (2 wires) TED6
2 switching points, 0...10 V TED7
2 switching points,Modbus RS485 TEDM
2 switching points, 4…20 mA, ATEX Ex ia intrinsic safety YTED
–
Process connection
CLAMP ISO DN 25 P ≥ 2.5 bar 15
CLAMP ISO DN 38 18
CLAMP ISO DN 51 11
.
Sealing
NBR 3
.
Pressure range and unit in bar
-1...0 Only pressure type relative B59
-1...0.6 Only pressure type relative B72
-1...1.5 Only pressure type relative B74
-1...3 Only pressure type relative B76
-1...5 Only pressure type relative B77
-1...9 Only pressure type relative B79
-1...15 Only pressure type relative B81
-1...24 Only pressure type relative B82
-1...39 Only pressure type relative B1L
0...1 B15
0...1.6 B16
0...2.5 B18
0...4 B19
0...6 B20
0...10 B22
0...16 B24
0...25 B26
.
Kind of pressure